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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Gabriella Fernandes1T 1017 West 9.150 0.000__.___
Keira Richter1T 1002 East 9.150 0.000__.___
Emma O'connor2 1016 East 9.100 0.050__.___
Lauren Samela3 1008 West 8.750 0.400__.___
Ava Syragakis4 1003 East 8.300 0.850__.___
Mariah Jacobson5 1001 East 7.400 1.750__.___
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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Gabriella Fernandes1 1017 West 9.200 0.000__.___
Keira Richter2 1002 East 8.800 0.400__.___
Ava Syragakis3 1003 East 8.750 0.450__.___
Emma O'connor4 1016 East 8.500 0.700__.___
Lauren Samela5 1008 West 8.200 1.000__.___
Mariah Jacobson6 1001 East 8.100 1.100__.___
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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Gabriella Fernandes1 1017 West 9.200 0.000__.___
Ava Syragakis2 1003 East 9.000 0.200__.___
Keira Richter3 1002 East 8.900 0.300__.___
Emma O'connor4T 1016 East 8.800 0.400__.___
Mariah Jacobson4T 1001 East 8.800 0.400__.___
Lauren Samela5 1008 West 8.750 0.450__.___

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2014
Event Results - Vault
Jul 12, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/13/2014 6:26:13 PM

Women / XB / Younger
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Gabriella Fernandes1 1017 West 9.150 0.000__.___
Lauren Samela2 1008 West 8.700 0.450__.___
Emma O'connor3 1016 East 8.600 0.550__.___
Ava Syragakis4 1003 East 8.400 0.750__.___
Keira Richter5 1002 East 8.300 0.850__.___
Mariah Jacobson6 1001 East 8.100 1.050__.___

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2014
Event Results - AA
Jul 12, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/13/2014 6:26:19 PM

Women / XB / Younger
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Gabriella Fernandes1 1017 West 36.700 0.000
Keira Richter2 1002 East 35.150 1.550
Emma O'connor3 1016 East 35.000 1.700
Ava Syragakis4 1003 East 34.450 2.250
Lauren Samela5 1008 West 34.400 2.300
Mariah Jacobson6 1001 East 32.400 4.300
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